DOC：EG-IM-20181129-1
亿晶双面双玻组件安装手册
GENERAL INSTALLATION MANUAL
For EGING Double glass PV modules with bifacial
目录
Contents
GENERAL INSTALLATION MANUAL......................................................................................1
1. 介绍 Introduction........................................................................................................................1

Operating
Current Imp (A)
Open Circuit
Voltage
Voc (V)
Short Circuit
Current
Isc (A)
Max.Series
Fuse Rating (A)
system
voltage
(V)
60 cells mono
60 片单晶
EG-295M60-C/BF-DG 295 32.75 9.01 39.81 9.61 15
1500
EG-300M60-C/BF-DG 300 32.9 9.12 39.99 9.7 15
1500
EG-305M60-C/BF-DG 305 33.01 9.24 40.21 9.79 15
1500
EG-310M60-C/BF-DG 310 33.2 9.34 40.41 9.88 15
1500
EG-315M60-C/BF-DG 315 33.41 9.43 40.61 9.97 15
1500
EG-320M60-C/BF-DG 320 33.62 9.52 40.82 10.06 15
1500
EG-325M60-C/BF-DG 325 33.82 9.61 41.02 10.15 15
1500
72 cells mono
72 片单晶
EG-345M72-C/BF-DG 345 38.34 9 46.96 9.62 15 1500
EG-350M72-C/BF-DG 350 38.55 9.08 47.3 9.74 15
1500
EG-355M72-C/BF-DG 355 38.76 9.16 47.53 9.83 15
1500
EG-360M72-C/BF-DG 360 38.88 9.26 47.69 9.87 15
1500
EG-365M72-C/BF-DG 365 38.96 9.37 47.73 10.01 15
1500
EG-370M72-C/BF-DG 370 39.08 9.47 47.86 10.1 15
1500
EG-375M72-C/BF-DG 375 39.19 9.57 47.99 10.16 15
1500
EG-380M72-C/BF-DG 380 39.38 9.65 48.16 10.25 15
1500
EG-385M72-C/BF-DG 385 39.53 9.74 48.35 10.34 15 1500